Jaipur National University, Jaipur

Faculty for ODL Q;?

Name of the Programme: Bachelor of Science (Chemistry, Botany, Zoology)

Name of the Faculty Designation email id

Dr. Meena Godha Professor meena.godha@jnujaipur.ac.in
Dr. Reena Jain Professor réenajain@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Dildar Hussain Associate Professor dildarhusain@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Meenal Rehman Associate Professor meenal.rehman@jnujaipur.ac.in
Dr. Ruby Singh Professor rubysingh@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Urvija Garg Associate Professor urvija_garg@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: Bachelor of Science (Chemistry, Physics, Mathematics)

Name of the Faculty Designation email id

Dr. Vatsala Pawar Assistant Professor vatsalapawar@jnujaipur.ac.in

Annu Yadav Assistant Professor annu.yadav@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Akash Shukla Associate Professor akash.shukla@jnujaipur.ac.in £
Dr. Sanjay Pachori Associate Professor sanjaypachori@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Hoshiyar Singh Professor hoshiyar@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Yogesh Khandelwal |Assistant Professor yogesh@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: Master of Computer Applications & Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Name of the Faculty Designation email id

Rachana Yadav Assistant Professor rachana.yadav@jnujaipur.ac.in
Pawan Jakhar Assistant Professor pawan.jakhar@jnujaipur.ac.in
Heena Shrimali Assistant Professor heena.shrimali@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Name of the Faculty Designation email id

Dr. Manoj Kumar Associate Professor drmanojk@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Anurag Solanki Assistant Professor anurag.solanki@jnujaipur.ac.in
Geetanjali Singh Assistant Professor geetanjali.k@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS)

Name of the Faculty Designation email id
Nitin Chouhan 1Assistant Professor nitin@jnujaipur.ac.in
Praveen Kumar Assistant Professor praveensherawat@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

Name of the Faculty Designation email id
Dr. Harish Kumar Associate Professor harishkumar@jnujaipur.ac.in
Girdhar Agarwal Assistant Professor girdharagarwal@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: BACHELOR OF ARTS (Combination of 3 Subjects)
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Name of the Faculty

Designation

email id

Dr. Grishma Shukla

Professor

grishmashukla@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr. Anil Bundela

Assistant Professor

anilbundela@jnujaipur.ac.in

Name of the Programme: MASTER OF ARTS (English)

Name of the Faculty

Designation

email id

Devendra Kumar Gora

Assistant Professor

devendra@jnujaipur.ac.in

Anmol Bhat

Assistant Professor

anmol.bhat@jnujaipur.ac.in
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